GENTS WINTER SWEEP - STROKE PLAY

(22/11/2025)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (YELLOW - GENTS)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Craig Carmichael
2 Douglas Simpson
3 Ken Carmichael
4 Jared Simpson

5 Lee Williams

6 Ryan Bicknell

7 John Bicknell

8 Alastair Cameron
9 Mark Drummond

10 Muir Morton

Home Club Gross
68
76
78
77
80
93
86
82
97
NR
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1ST - CRAIG CARMICHAEL - £8.00 CREDIT
2ND - DOUGLAS SIMPSON - £4.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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